

North Carolina Department of Transportation
BID OPENING
RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: November 7, 2018 @ 2:00 PM
WBS Number: 50138.3.169
TIP No.: W-5601FL
Contract No.: DJ00322
Description: Grading, Paving, Milling, Thermoplastic Pavement Markings and Traffic Signals.
Location: US 21 and Lakeview, I-77/US 21 SB Ramp at Trade Street, Harris at Old Concord, and Westinghouse at I-77 NB
Engineer's Estimate: \$372,133.35

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
J. T. Russell and Sons Inc	\$759,547.44

Total Bids Received:	1
-----------------------------	---

Bids opened by: *Terry Burleson* Title: *Contracts Engineer*

Witnessed by: *Jared Mathis* Title: *Assistant DDC Engineer*

